Initial contact resistance at VDC A( 6 1 )
Operate time at nominal volt( . )
Release time at nominal volt( . )
Initial insulation resistance
Contact material
Initial dielectric strength
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance

Protective Construction S Flux proofed： - ,
-SH Sealed type washable
Type Designation SJ：
2/3
Note when coil power is W H stands for A when coil power is W H stands for A;12 a maximum load certification.: 0.45 , 10 ; 0.2 , 8 .
(at 20℃)
SJ-D
SJ-L
10A 250VAC 10A 250VAC
8A 277VAC
12A 125/250/277VAC
12A 125/250/277VAC
SJ D
SJ D
SJ D
8A 277VAC Resistive
TV-3,120AVC
1/4HP 240VAC
10A 125VAC/250VAC,Resistive
10A 120VAC,Resistive
1/3 HP 240VAC
TV-5,120VAC
Poliot Duty:240VA,240VAC
Poliot Duty:120VA,240VAC
12A/10A 125/250/277VAC,Resistive & General use
12A/10A 125/250/277VAC,Resistive & General use
-
3/31
50
20
10
4
3
2
10 20 30 100 200 300 400